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Foster Care
Contact
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Arlington Christy Byle Administrative Assistant cbyle@asd.wednet.edu (360) 618-6235

Arlington Cheryl Power Transportation Director cpower@asd.wednet.edu (360) 435-3307
Director of Career Readiness and

Arlington Amie Verellen-Grubbs  |Y Innovative Programs averellen-grubbs@asd.wednet.edu (360) 618-6229

Cocoon House Travis Birse Education and Employment Travis.Birse@Cocoonhouse.org (425) 365-1144

Darrington Linn Brooks Y Truancy/Athletic Secretary Ibrooks@dsd.k12.wa.us (360) 436-1140

Darrington Buck Marsh Y Superintendent bmarsh@dsd.k12.wa.us (360) 436-1323

Darrington Brett Galbraith McKinney-Vento/Foster Liaison bgalbraith@dsd.k12.wa.us (360) 436-1323

DCFS/ Childrens

Admin. Donna LaFrance Y Children's Administration LaFraDR@dshs.wa.gov (206)639-6207

Edmonds Leanne Brisbois Y McKinney-Vento Liaison brisboisl@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-7146
Transportation Dispatcher/MKV

Edmonds Arlet Gess Router gessa@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-1400

Edmonds Benjamin Mount Transportation Director mountb276@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-7230

Everett Nancy Brown Transportation nbrown@everettsd.org (425) 385-4145

Everett Angelica Glaser Y Foster Care Coordinator aglaser@everettsd.org

Everett Cynthia Jones Y Director Of Categorical Programs ciones@everettsd.org (425) 385-4030
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Everett Gina Key Secretary, Categorical Programs gkey@everettsd.org (425) 385-4084
Everett Sarah Koehler Routing Specialist SKoehler@everettsd.org (425) 385-4140
Executive Director, Finance and

Everett Jeff Moore Operations Jmoore@everettsd.org (425) 385-4150
Everett Amy Perusse McKinney-Vento Facilitator aperusse@everettsd.org (425) 385-4032
Everett Police Community Outreach and

Department John Zeka Enforcement Team Sergeant jzeka@everettwa.gov (425) 257-7411
Everett John Pike Transportation Supervisor Jpike@everettsd.org (425) 385-4141
Granite Falls Kayla Dupler McKinney-Vento Liaison kdupler@gfalls.wednet.edu (360) 283-4353
Granite Falls Donna Noble Student Support Advocate dnoble@gfalls.wednet.edu (360) 283-4404
Granite Falls Patty White Facilities and Operations pwhite@gfalls.wednet.edu (360) 691-7717
Granite Falls Liz Panagos McKinney-Vento Success Coordinators |lpanagos@gfalls.wednet.edu (360) 283-4013
Granite Falls Sarah Woolverton swoolverton@gfalls.wednet.edu (360)691-7717 x4203

Granite Falls/ Lake
Stevens Delana Reeves Transportation Director delana_reeves@lkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1500 #1, x3901

Granite Falls/ Lake
Stevens Bill Reynolds Router bill_reynolds@lkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1508

Index Brad Jernberg Y Superintendent bjernberg@index.k12.wa.us (360) 793-1330
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Index Linda Tate Y Administrative Assistant Itate@index.k12.wa.us (360) 793-1330
Executive Director of Assessment and
Lake Stevens Gina Anderson Student Services gina_anderson@lkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1582
Administrative Support, Business
Lake Stevens Kristi Morrow Services Kristi_Morrow@lkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1669
Lake Stevens Tina Vinnick Y Director of Alternative Learning tina_vinnick@lkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1594
Lakewood Dale Leach Director Student Services and CTE daleach@Iwsd.wednet.edu (360) 652-4510 EXT 3016
Lakewood Daniel Lee Y Homeless Education Liaison dlee@lwsd.wednet.edu (360) 652-4500
Lakewood Lynda Mcintosh Adminstrative Assistant Imcintosh@lwsd.wednet.edu (360) 652-4525
Lakewood Sherri Sandquist Transportation Supervisor ssandquist@lwsd.wednet.edu (360) 654-4525
Marysville Deanna Bashour McKinney-Vento & Foster Care Liaison |deanna_bashour@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0049
Marysville Vanessa Jamison Route Analyst vanessa_jamison@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0306
Marysville Kim McAbee Transportation Director kim_mcabee@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0305
Marysville Andrea Wyatt Director andrea_wyatt@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0049
Executive Director of Finance and
Marysville Mike Sullivan Operations mike_sullivan@msd25.org (360) 965-0094
Monroe Ginnie Ayres Director For Instructional Programs ayresg@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2558
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Monroe Barb Baanrud Transportation Router Days BaanrudB@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2652
Monroe Joe Banach Transportation Director BanachJ@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2659
Monroe Kathy Bernhardt Family Engagement Liaison bernhardtk@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-3363
Monroe Mike Birch Transportation Supervisor BirchM@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2654
Monroe Lisa Carlson Transportation Router Afternoons CarlsonL@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2653
Monroe Jodie Cole Special Programs Secretary colej@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2551
Monroe Joe Neigel Y Prevention-Intervention Specialist neigeli@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2594
Mukilteo Cynthia Davis y Office Assistant, Categorical Programs [Davisci@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1226
Mukilteo Karen Heying Dispatcher Route Specialist heyingke@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1347
Mukilteo Barb Macho Administrative Assistant machoba@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1202
Mukilteo Tracy Prpich Y Director of Categorical Programs prpichta@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1226
Mukilteo Cindy Steigerwald Transportation Manager steigerwaldcl@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1306
Mukilteo Beth VanderVeen Director of Student Services vanderveenbc@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1260
Northshore Cathy Barela Student Services Specialist cbarela@nsd.org (425) 408-7725
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Northshore Jen Benson Y Director of Intervention Programs jbenson@nsd.org (425) 408-7716

Northshore Chris Bigelow Director Of Student Services chigelow@nsd.org (425) 408-7726
NWESD Regional Transportation

NWESD Anna Esquibel Coordinator aesquibe@nwesd.org (360) 299-4008

NWESD Larry Francois NWESD Superintendent Ifrancois@nwesd.org (360) 299-4003
Foster Care Education, Program

OSPI Peggy Carlson Supervisor Fostercare@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
Program Specialist

0sPI Ella DeVerse Education of Homeless Childrenand ¢, peverse@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
State Coordinator for Homeless

OSPI Melinda Dyer Education McKinneyvento@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
State Director of Student

OSPI Glenn Gorton Transportation glenn.gorton@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6120

Shoreline Josh Little Y Homeless Education Liaison josh.little@shorelineschools.org (206) 393-3387

Shoreline Mary Sherman Transportation Director mary.sherman@k12.shorelineschools.org (206) 393-4278

Shoreline Sam Long Transportation Router sam.long@shorelineschools.org (206) 393-4434

Snohomish Becky Brockman Y Executive Director of Special Services |Becky.Brockman@sno.wednet.edu (360) 563-7308

Snohomish Jami Cross Mckinney-Vento Liaison jami.cross@sno.wednet.edu (360) 563-7314

Snohomish Charlotte Spani MKV Transportation Router charlotte.spani@sno.wednet.edu
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Snohomish Andra Wright Transportation andra.wright@sno.wednet.edu

Snohomish Veronica Schmidt Transportation Supervisor veronica.schmidt@sno.wednet.edu (360) 563-3525

Snohomish

County Jackie Anderson Division Manager-Housing jackiem.anderson@co.snohomish.wa.us (425) 388-3237

Snohomish

County Ka'ohe Wong YMCA Program Manager kwong@ymca-snoco.org (425) 269-5295

Stanwood-

Camano Robert Hascall Special Services Director rhascall@stanwood.wednet.edu (360) 629-1236

Stanwood-

Camano Cayli Odegard Family Support Specialist/Liaison codegard@stanwood.wednet.edu (360) 629-1286

Stanwood-

Camano Angie O'Connor Transportation Specialist aoconnor@stanwood.wenet.edu (360) 629-1229

Stanwood- Assistant Superintendent of Teaching

Camano Lloy Schaaf Y & Learning Ischaaf@stanwood.wednet.edu (360) 629-1200

Sultan Gayle Wilson Executive Director, Special Services gayle.wilson@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9801

Sultan Laurel Anderson Y Director, Categorical Programs laurel.anderson@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9800
Executive Director, Teaching and

Sultan Robin Briganti Learning robin.briganti@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9801 x 125

Sultan Sherry Koske Transportation Dispatcher sherry.broughton@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9820 x171

Sultan Charlie Weaver Transportation Director charlie.weaver@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9820 x170

Sultan Nyssa Weideman Administrative Assistant nyssa.weideman@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9801 x125
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